Lake Nighthorse Sprint Triathlon

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Pace Speed Division Rank
1 NED OVEREND M: 1 SPRINT 2 56 01:17:35.28 04:50 12.4mph Overall Male: 1
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 1 00:15:13.80 32:40 1.8mph 00:15:13.80
Swim 2 00:01:45.00 14:04 4.3mph 00:16:58.80
T1 00:01:45.91 28:24 2.1mph 00:18:44.70
Bike 00:34:15.77 02:45 21.8mph 00:53:00.47
Run 00:01:03.10 00:20 177.3mph 00:54:03.57
T2 00:23:31.71 18:39 0.2mph 01:17:35.28
2 MARK WALLS M: 2 SPRINT 2 29 01:19:23.13 04:57 12.1mph Overall Male: 2
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 1 00:12:02.91 25:51 2.3mph 00:12:02.91
Swim 2 00:01:00.22 08:04 7.4mph 00:13:03.12
T1 00:01:38.70 26:28 2.3mph 00:14:41.81
Bike 00:36:53.33 02:58 20.2mph 00:51:35.14
Run 00:00:49.09 00:15 227.9mph 00:52:24.23
T2 00:26:58.90 14:13 0.1mph 01:19:23.13
3 TEAM HABIUTATED F: 1 FEMALE 74 01:20:48.30 05:03 11.9mph FEMALE TEAM: 1
TEAM 2
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 1 00:15:00.71 32:12 1.9mph 00:15:00.71
Swim 2 00:00:56.32 07:33 7.9mph 00:15:57.02
T1 00:01:46.80 28:38 2.1mph 00:17:43.81
Bike 00:40:15.72 03:14 18.5mph 00:57:59.53
Run 00:00:20.87 00:06 536.1mph 00:58:20.39
T2 00:22:27.91 01:32 0.2mph 01:20:48.30
4 TEAM GODD SQUAD M:3 COED  TEAM 2 30 01:22:24.91 05:09 11.6mph COED TEAM: 1
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 1 00:14:59.55 32:10 1.9mph 00:14:59.55
Swim 2 00:01:00.44 08:06 7.4mph 00:15:59.99
T1 00:00:44.07 11:49 5.1mph 00:16:44.05
Bike 00:40:10.03 03:13 18.6mph 00:56:54.08
Run 00:00:23.45 00:07 477.0mph 00:57:17.52
T2 00:25:07.39 44:18 0.1mph 01:22:24.91
5 TEAM TRAILHEADS M:4 COED TEAM 2 31 01:22:41.74 05:10 11.6mph COED TEAM: 2
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 1 00:13:17.94 28:32 2.1mph 00:13:17.94
Swim 2 00:00:42.80 05:44 10.5mph 00:14:00.73
T1 00:00:41.84 11:13 5.3mph 00:14:42.57
Bike 00:44:30.75 03:34 16.8mph 00:59:13.32
Run 00:00:22.86 00:07 489.3mph 00:59:36.18
T2 00:23:05.57 11:38 0.2mph 01:22:41.74
6 BRETT ELLER M: 5 SPRINT 2 46 01:23:30.44 05:13 11.5mph Overall Male: 3
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 1 00:17:45.22 38:05 1.6mph 00:17:45.22
Swim 2 00:01:03.90 08:34 7.0mph 00:18:49.11
T1 00:01:34.49 25:20 2.4mph 00:20:23.59
Bike 00:38:08.62 03:04 19.5mph 00:58:32.21
Run 00:01:19.96 00:25 139.9mph 00:59:52.16
T2 00:23:38.28 20:24 0.2mph 01:23:30.44
7 ETHAN HILTON M: 6 SPRINT 2 38 01:28:49.49 05:33 10.8mph Male 15-19: 1
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 1 00:14:06.83 30:17 2.0mph 00:14:06.83
Swim 2 00:00:50.73 06:48 8.8mph 00:14:57.56
T1 00:01:21.59 21:53 2.7mph 00:16:19.14
Bike 00:45:56.31 03:41 16.2mph 01:02:15.45
Run 00:00:33.11 00:10 337.8mph 01:02:48.56
T2 00:26:00.94 58:40 0.1mph 01:28:49.49
8 KEVIN CAMP M: 7 SPRINT 2 28 01:29:43.68 05:36 10.7mph Male 40-44: 2
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 1 00:13:36.84 29:12 2.1mph 00:13:36.84
Swim 2 00:00:47.14 06:19 9.5mph 00:14:23.97
T1 00:01:10.88 19:00 3.2mph 00:15:34.85
Bike 00:42:25.24 03:24 17.6mph 00:58:00.09
Run 00:01:30.71 00:29 123.3mph 00:59:30.80
T2 00:30:12.89 06:15 0.1mph 01:29:43.68
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9 ROBERT KNEBEL M: 8 SPRINT 2 36 01:31:50.81 05:44 10.5mph Male 45-49: 1
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 1 00:15:01.99 32:15 1.9mph 00:15:01.99
Swim 2 00:01:03.12 08:27 7.1mph 00:16:05.10
T1 00:04:07.64 06:25 0.9mph 00:20:12.74
Bike 00:42:18.19 03:24 17.6mph 01:02:30.92
Run 00:01:31.19 00:29 122.7mph 01:04:02.11
T2 00:27:48.71 27:35 0.1mph 01:31:50.81
10 KARL BREWER M: 9 SPRINT 2 39 01:32:47.12 05:47 10.3mph Male 55-59: 1
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 1 00:17:11.15 36:52 1.6mph 00:17:11.15
Swim 2 00:01:23.71 11:13 5.3mph 00:18:34.85
T1 00:02:07.35 34:09 1.8mph 00:20:42.19
Bike 00:44:12.18 03:33 16.9mph 01:04:54.37
Run 00:01:31.40 00:29 122.4mph 01:06:25.76
T2 00:26:21.37 04:09 0.1mph 01:32:47.12
11 SEAN OTTMER M: 10 SPRINT 2 35 01:35:14.02 05:57 10.1mph Male 45-49: 2
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 1 00:16:15.60 34:53 1.7mph 00:16:15.60
Swim 2 00:00:58.40 07:49 7.7mph 00:17:13.99
T1 00:01:45.84 28:23 2.1mph 00:18:59.83
Bike 00:45:58.14 03:41 16.2mph 01:04:57.97
Run 00:00:52.49 00:16 213.1mph 01:05:50.46
T2 00:29:23.57 53:01 0.1mph 01:35:14.02
12 MEGHAN RITZ F:2 SPRINT 3 72 01:36:39.87  06:02 9.9mph Overall Female: 1
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 1 00:16:05.25 34:31 1.7mph 00:16:05.25
Swim 2 00:01:24.19 11:17 5.3mph 00:17:29.43
Tl 00:02:51.28 45:56 1.3mph 00:20:20.71
Bike 00:50:18.22 04:02 14.8mph 01:10:38.93
Run 00:01:13.33 00:23 152.5mph 01:11:52.25
T2 00:24:47.62 39:00 0.2mph 01:36:39.87
13 PAULA MILLER F:3 SPRINT 3 87 01:37:11.11 06:04 9.9mph Overall Female: 2
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 1 00:17:36.21 37:46 1.6mph 00:17:36.21
Swim 2 00:01:13.56 09:51 6.1mph 00:18:49.76
T1 00:03:10.97 51:13 1.2mph 00:22:00.73
Bike 00:47:17.55 03:48 15.8mph 01:09:18.28
Run 00:01:10.99 00:22 157.6mph 01:10:29.27
T2 00:26:41.85 09:39 0.1mph 01:37:11.11
14 DAN MCCLELLAN M: 11 SPRINT 2 33 01:37:21.81 06:05 9.9mph Male 35-39: 1
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 1 00:14:04.83 30:12 2.0mph 00:14:04.83
Swim 2 00:01:01.71 08:16 7.3mph 00:15:06.53
T1 00:04:35.73 13:57 0.8mph 00:19:42.26
Bike 00:48:18.21 03:53 15.4mph 01:08:00.46
Run 00:02:09.23 00:41 86.6mph 01:10:09.69
T2 00:27:12.13 17:46 0.1mph 01:37:21.81
15 JOHN MCDOUGALL M: 12 SPRINT 3 75 01:37:51.03 06:06 9.8mph Male 50-54: 2
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 1 00:20:57.23 44:57 1.3mph 00:20:57.23
Swim 2 00:02:22.59 19:07 3.1mph 00:23:19.82
T1 00:05:44.15 32:18 0.6mph 00:29:03.97
Bike 00:44:21.18 03:34 16.8mph 01:13:25.15
Run 00:01:08.99 00:22 162.1mph 01:14:34.14
T2 00:23:16.89 14:40 0.2mph 01:37:51.03
16 LOWELL GOULD M: 13 SPRINT 2 49 01:39:54.70 06:14 9.6mph Male 55-59: 2
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 1 00:21:14.54 45:34 1.3mph 00:21:14.54
Swim 2 00:00:53.37 07:09 8.4mph 00:22:07.91
T1 00:01:38.97 26:32 2.3mph 00:23:46.87
Bike 00:42:36.98 03:25 17.5mph 01:06:23.85
Run 00:00:48.19 00:15 232.1mph 01:07:12.04
T2 00:32:42.66 46:25 0.1mph 01:39:54.70
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17 ELIZABETH BAER F. 4 SPRINT 2 34 01:40:09.09 06:15 9.6mph Overall Female: 3
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 1 00:22:30.87 48:18 1.2mph 00:22:30.87
Swim 2 00:01:09.07 09:15 6.5mph 00:23:39.93
T1 00:02:24.45 38:44 1.5mph 00:26:04.38
Bike 00:48:07.03 03:52 15.5mph 01:14:11.41
Run 00:00:56.76 00:18 197.1mph 01:15:08.17
T2 00:25:00.93 42:35 0.1mph 01:40:09.09
18 RYNE WAGGONER M: 14 SPRINT 2 50 01:40:27.34 06:16 9.6mph Male 35-39: 2
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 1 00:18:51.12 40:27 1.5mph 00:18:51.12
Swim 2 00:00:59.03 07:54 7.6mph 00:19:50.14
T1 00:03:32.23 56:55 1.1mph 00:23:22.37
Bike 00:49:47.15 04:00 15.0mph 01:13:09.51
Run 00:00:32.97 00:10 339.3mph 01:13:42.48
T2 00:26:44.86 10:27 0.1mph 01:40:27.34
19 GRETCHEN HILTON F:5 SPRINT 2 37 01:43:06.92 06:26 9.3mph Female 45-49: 1
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 1 00:18:51.85 40:28 1.5mph 00:18:51.85
Swim 2 00:01:04.63 08:39 6.9mph 00:19:56.47
T1 00:02:47.29 44:52 1.3mph 00:22:43.76
Bike 00:52:01.28 04:11 14.3mph 01:14:45.03
Run 00:00:58.60 00:18 190.9mph 01:15:43.62
T2 00:27:23.31 20:46 0.1mph 01:43:06.92
20 SARA MCCRATE F: 6 SPRINT 2 32 01:43:27.35  06:27 9.3mph Female 30-34: 1
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 1 00:14:12.60 30:29 2.0mph 00:14:12.60
Swim 2 00:01:19.69 10:41 5.6mph 00:15:32.29
T1 00:04:06.09 06:00 0.9mph 00:19:38.38
Bike 00:53:23.18 04:17 14.0mph 01:13:01.55
Run 00:01:06.78 00:21 167.5mph 01:14:08.33
T2 00:29:19.02 51:48 0.1mph 01:43:27.35
21 CELESTE HAVERKAMP F: 7 SPRINT 3 67 01:43:34.62 06:28 9.3mph Female 30-34: 2
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 1 00:18:42.20 40:07 1.5mph 00:18:42.20
Swim 2 00:01:15.34 10:06 5.9mph 00:19:57.53
T1 00:07:11.38 55:42 0.5mph 00:27:08.91
Bike 00:50:35.23 04:04 14.7mph 01:17:44.13
Run 00:00:27.50 00:08 406.8mph 01:18:11.62
T2 00:25:23.00 48:30 0.1mph 01:43:34.62
22 GERARD BARTLETT M: 15 SPRINT 3 64 01:46:31.27 06:39 9.0mph Male 35-39: 3
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 1 00:16:54.95 36:17 1.7mph 00:16:54.95
Swim 2 00:01:17.57 10:24 5.8mph 00:18:12.51
T1 00:02:48.54 45:12 1.3mph 00:21:01.05
Bike 00:55:28.61 04:27 13.4mph 01:16:29.65
Run 00:00:39.25 00:12 285.0mph 01:17:08.90
T2 00:29:22.38 52:42 0.1mph 01:46:31.27
23 DANIEL SHOCKEY M: 16 SPRINT 2 43 01:46:49.78 06:40 9.0mph Male 15-19: 2
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 1 00:14:45.19 31:39 1.9mph 00:14:45.19
Swim 2 00:00:47.61 06:23 9.4mph 00:15:32.79
T1 00:03:34.79 57:36 1.0mph 00:19:07.58
Bike 00:59:05.04 04:45 12.6mph 01:18:12.61
Run 00:00:34.24 00:11 326.7mph 01:18:46.85
T2 00:28:02.94 31:24 0.1mph 01:46:49.78
24 MEGAN HENRIE F:8 SPRINT 3 69 01:46:56.42 06:41 9.0mph Female 40-44: 2
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 1 00:19:39.58 42:11 1.4mph 00:19:39.58
Swim 2 00:04:12.77 33:53 1.8mph 00:23:52.34
T1 00:03:26.60 55:24 1.1mph 00:27:18.94
Bike 00:50:23.62 04:03 14.8mph 01:17:42.55
Run 00:01:23.89 00:26 133.3mph 01:19:06.44
T2 00:27:49.98 27:55 0.1mph 01:46:56.42
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25 ANTHONY VALDEZ M: 17 SPRINT 3 66 01:48:01.79 06:45 8.9mph Male 45-49: 3
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 1 00:21:02.21 45:08 1.3mph 00:21:02.21
Swim 2 00:01:06.87 08:58 6.7mph 00:22:09.07
T1 00:07:26.17 59:40 0.5mph 00:29:35.24
Bike 00:47:46.93 03:50 15.6mph 01:17:22.17
Run 00:01:21.53 00:26 137.2mph 01:18:43.69
T2 00:29:18.10 51:33 0.1mph 01:48:01.79

26 DARIN HILTON M: 18 SPRINT 2 51 01:49:04.53 06:49 8.8mph Male 15-19: 3
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 1 00:18:22.02 39:24 1.5mph 00:18:22.02
Swim 2 00:01:16.70 10:17 5.8mph 00:19:38.71
T1 00:05:52.96 34:40 0.6mph 00:25:31.67
Bike 00:51:54.32 04:10 14.4mph 01:17:25.99
Run 00:00:50.02 00:16 223.6mph 01:18:16.00
T2 00:30:48.53 15:49 0.1mph 01:49:04.53

27 LAURA FARREN F: 9 SPRINT 3 86 01:51:09.77 06:56 8.6mph Female 35-39: 1

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 1 00:23:50.24 51:08 1.2mph 00:23:50.24
Swim 2 00:04:13.97 34:03 1.8mph 00:28:04.20
T1 00:03:30.47 56:27 1.1mph 00:31:34.67
Bike 00:51:37.65 04:09 14.4mph 01:23:12.32
Run 00:01:36.35 00:31 116.1mph 01:24:48.66
T2 00:26:21.11 04:05 0.1mph 01:51:09.77

28 JASON BROCKER M: 19 SPRINT 3 78 01:51:29.29 06:58 8.6mph Male 50-54: 3
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 1 00:18:41.61 40:06 1.5mph 00:18:41.61
Swim 2 00:01:30.23 12:05 5.0mph 00:20:11.83
T1 00:06:05.68 38:05 0.6mph 00:26:17.51
Bike 00:48:22.08 03:53 15.4mph 01:14:39.59
Run 00:01:54.48 00:36 97.7mph 01:16:34.07
T2 00:34:55.22 21:59 0.1mph 01:51:29.29

29 TOBIN THIEMAN M: 20 SPRINT 3 82 01:53:48.72 07:06 8.4mph Male 45-49: 4
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 1 00:25:50.41 55:26 1.1mph 00:25:50.41
Swim 2 00:04:07.46 33:11 1.8mph 00:29:57.87
T1 00:03:04.75 49:33 1.2mph 00:33:02.61
Bike 00:49:25.11 03:58 15.1mph 01:22:27.72
Run 00:01:58.05 00:37 94.8mph 01:24:25.76
T2 00:29:22.97 52:52 0.1mph 01:53:48.72

30 RUSSEL FROST M: 21 SPRINT 3 62 01:54:14.48 07:08 8.4mph Male 50-54: 4
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 1 00:25:48.45 55:22 1.1mph 00:25:48.45
Swim 2 00:04:53.21 39:19 1.5mph 00:30:41.65
T1 00:04:17.62 09:05 0.9mph 00:34:59.27
Bike 00:48:47.64 03:55 15.3mph 01:23:46.90
Run 00:01:24.98 00:27 131.6mph 01:25:11.87
T2 00:29:02.61 47:24 0.1mph 01:54:14.48

31 BRANDON FIRKINS M: 22 SPRINT 3 76 01:54:26.62 07:09 8.4mph Male 25-29: 1
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 1 00:30:24.88 05:15 0.9mph 00:30:24.88
Swim 2 00:04:14.50 34:07 1.8mph 00:34:39.38
T1 00:03:56.86 03:31 0.9mph 00:38:36.23
Bike 00:46:47.02 03:45 15.9mph 01:25:23.25
Run 00:01:59.80 00:38 93.4mph 01:27:23.05
T2 00:27:03.58 15:28 0.1mph 01:54:26.62

32 REGINE E F: 10 SPRINT 3 88 01:54:32.80 07:09 8.4mph Female 60-64: 1
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 1 00:22:29.24 48:15 1.2mph 00:22:29.24
Swim 2 00:04:10.54 33:35 1.8mph 00:26:39.77
T1 00:03:47.50 01:01 1.0mph 00:30:27.27
Bike 00:49:37.77 03:59 15.0mph 01:20:05.04
Run 00:01:54.08 00:36 98.0mph 01:21:59.11
T2 00:32:33.70 44:01 0.1mph 01:54:32.80
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33 CORRIE BONNAR F: 11 SPRINT 3 81 01:55:05.68 07:11 8.3mph Female 45-49: 2
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 1 00:20:40.23 44:21 1.4mph 00:20:40.23
Swim 2 00:04:09.78 33:29 1.8mph 00:24:50.00
T1 00:04:28.03 11:53 0.8mph 00:29:18.03
Bike 00:51:20.79 04:07 14.5mph 01:20:38.81
Run 00:01:08.40 00:22 163.5mph 01:21:47.20
T2 00:33:18.49 56:02 0.1mph 01:55:05.68
34 LISA HAWS F: 12 SPRINT 2 48 01:55:15.51 07:12 8.3mph Female 50-54: 1
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 1 00:25:50.94 55:27 1.1mph 00:25:50.94
Swim 2 00:01:22.47 11:03 5.4mph 00:27:13.41
T1 00:02:12.62 35:34 1.7mph 00:29:26.03
Bike 00:53:40.02 04:19 13.9mph 01:23:06.05
Run 00:01:34.39 00:30 118.5mph 01:24:40.44
T2 00:30:35.08 12:12 0.1mph 01:55:15.51
35 KAI BROCKER M: 23 SPRINT 2 54 01:55:20.55 07:12 8.3mph Male 15-19: 4
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 1 00:23:13.49 49:50 1.2mph 00:23:13.49
Swim 2 00:01:12.07 09:39 6.2mph 00:24:25.56
T1 00:02:14.98 36:12 1.7mph 00:26:40.53
Bike 00:53:13.21 04:16 14.0mph 01:19:53.74
Run 00:00:29.99 00:09 373.0mph 01:20:23.72
T2 00:34:56.83 22:25 0.1mph 01:55:20.55
36 JAMES DAVIS M: 24 SPRINT 3 65 01:58:26.17 07:24 8.1mph Male 50-54: 5
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 1 00:23:56.50 51:22 1.2mph 00:23:56.50
Swim 2 00:05:29.26 44:09 1.4mph 00:29:25.76
T1 00:03:44.06 00:05 1.0mph 00:33:09.82
Bike 00:51:00.50 04:06 14.6mph 01:24:10.31
Run 00:01:20.34 00:25 139.2mph 01:25:30.64
T2 00:32:55.54 49:53 0.1mph 01:58:26.17
37 JOHANNA BYRD F: 13 SPRINT 2 45 01:58:52.43 07:25 8.1mph Female 35-39: 2
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 1 00:21:57.82 47:07 1.3mph 00:21:57.82
Swim 2 00:01:01.12 08:11 7.3mph 00:22:58.94
T1 00:03:30.18 56:22 1.1mph 00:26:29.11
Bike 00:59:50.79 04:48 12.5mph 01:26:19.90
Run 00:01:35.55 00:30 117.1mph 01:27:55.44
T2 00:30:57.00 18:05 0.1mph 01:58:52.43
38 INGRID WILSEY F: 14 SPRINT 2 41 01:59:36.23 07:28 8.0mph Female 50-54: 2
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 1 00:22:32.05 48:21 1.2mph 00:22:32.05
Swim 2 00:01:12.30 09:41 6.2mph 00:23:44.34
T1 00:02:25.91 39:08 1.5mph 00:26:10.25
Bike 00:55:52.93 04:29 13.3mph 01:22:03.17
Run 00:02:19.74 00:44 80.0mph 01:24:22.91
T2 00:35:13.33 26:50 0.1mph 01:59:36.23
39 DARIN FERGUSON M: 25 SPRINT 3 84 02:02:39.89 07:39 7.8mph Male 60-64: 1
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 1 00:20:44.64 44:30 1.3mph 00:20:44.64
Swim 2 00:04:34.21 36:46 1.6mph 00:25:18.84
T1 00:04:54.75 19:03 0.8mph 00:30:13.59
Bike 00:53:28.35 04:18 13.9mph 01:23:41.93
Run 00:01:11.63 00:23 156.2mph 01:24:53.56
T2 00:37:46.34 07:53 0.1mph 02:02:39.89
40 HEATHER GREENE F: 15 SPRINT 3 85 02:03:17.01 07:42 7.8mph Female 40-44: 3
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 1 00:25:39.13 55:02 1.1mph 00:25:39.13
Swim 2 00:04:17.31 34:30 1.7mph 00:29:56.43
T1 00:04:46.76 16:54 0.8mph 00:34:43.18
Bike 00:56:26.39 04:32 13.2mph 01:31:09.56
Run 00:02:49.13 00:54 66.1mph 01:33:58.69
T2 00:29:18.32 51:37 0.1mph 02:03:17.01
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41 KENNETH FORTUNE M: 26 SPRINT 2 42 02:04:31.31 07:46 7.7mph Male 70+: 1
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 1 00:17:01.02 36:30 1.6mph 00:17:01.02
Swim 2 00:01:03.94 08:34 7.0mph 00:18:04.96
T1 00:02:33.67 41:12 1.5mph 00:20:38.63
Bike 00:56:18.86 04:31 13.2mph 01:16:57.48
Run 00:01:29.63 00:28 124.8mph 01:18:27.11
T2 00:46:04.21 21:25 0.1mph 02:04:31.31
42 BRIAN SKYLES M: 27 SPRINT 3 68 02:05:23.33 07:50 7.7mph Male 45-49: 5
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 1 00:28:09.33 00:24 1.0mph 00:28:09.33
Swim 2 00:01:22.60 11:04 5.4mph 00:29:31.92
T1 00:05:49.51 33:44 0.6mph 00:35:21.43
Bike 00:50:36.54 04:04 14.7mph 01:25:57.97
Run 00:02:02.87 00:39 91.0mph 01:28:00.83
T2 00:37:22.50 01:29 0.1mph 02:05:23.33
43 CARRIE SHIMEK F: 16 SPRINT 3 73 02:06:56.11 07:56 7.6mph Female 45-49: 3
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 1 00:20:49.64 44:41 1.3mph 00:20:49.64
Swim 2 00:04:17.25 34:29 1.7mph 00:25:06.88
T1 00:04:20.14 09:46 0.9mph 00:29:27.02
Bike 00:57:20.66 04:36 13.0mph 01:26:47.67
Run 00:02:51.05 00:55 65.4mph 01:29:38.72
T2 00:37:17.40 00:07 0.1mph 02:06:56.11
44 ELENA GALBRAITH F: 17 SPRINT 3 52 02:08:41.53 08:02 7.5mph Female 15-19: 1
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 1 00:20:17.40 43:32 1.4mph 00:20:17.40
Swim 2 00:04:23.91 35:23 1.7mph 00:24:41.31
T1 00:04:25.06 11:05 0.8mph 00:29:06.37
Bike 01:04:03.02 05:09 11.6mph 01:33:09.39
Run 00:02:29.58 00:48 74.8mph 01:35:38.96
T2 00:33:02.57 51:46 0.1mph 02:08:41.53
45 BRIAN MCMURTREY M: 28 SPRINT 3 83 02:17:10.38 08:34 7.0mph Male 45-49: 6
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 1 00:33:39.24 12:12 0.8mph 00:33:39.24
Swim 2 00:01:24.58 11:20 5.3mph 00:35:03.81
T1 00:05:11.02 23:25 0.7mph 00:40:14.83
Bike 01:06:02.98 05:18 11.3mph 01:46:17.80
Run 00:00:59.17 00:19 189.1mph 01:47:16.96
T2 00:29:53.43 01:02 0.1mph 02:17:10.38
46 KENNETH PLACKOWSKI M: 29 SPRINT 2 40 02:17:24.33 08:35 7.0mph Male 30-34: 1
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 1 00:16:37.20 35:39 1.7mph 00:16:37.20
Swim 2 00:01:31.58 12:16 4.9mph 00:18:08.78
T1 00:09:29.02 32:37 0.4mph 00:27:37.79
Bike 01:05:20.63 05:15 11.4mph 01:32:58.42
Run 00:01:02.38 00:20 179.3mph 01:34:00.79
T2 00:43:23.55 38:19 0.1mph 02:17:24.33
47 DALE SIBLEY F: 18 SPRINT 3 70 02:21:10.35 08:49 6.8mph Female 65-69: 1
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 1 00:23:48.44 51:05 1.2mph 00:23:48.44
Swim 2 00:04:49.14 38:46 1.5mph 00:28:37.57
T1 00:08:24.70 15:22 0.4mph 00:37:02.26
Bike 01:01:29.40 04:56 12.1mph 01:38:31.66
Run 00:02:28.57 00:47 75.3mph 01:41:00.22
T2 00:40:10.13 46:27 0.1mph 02:21:10.35
48 REBEKAH MCMURTREY F: 19 SPRINT 3 77 02:26:50.17 09:10 6.5mph Female 15-19: 2
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 1 00:23:14.72 49:52 1.2mph 00:23:14.72
Swim 2 00:04:20.69 34:57 1.7mph 00:27:35.41
T1 00:05:01.22 20:47 0.7mph 00:32:36.62
Bike 01:19:44.72 06:25 9.4mph 01:52:21.34
Run 00:01:25.55 00:27 130.8mph 01:53:46.88
T2 00:33:03.29 51:57 0.1mph 02:26:50.17
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Lake Nighthorse Sprint Triathlon

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Pace Speed Division Rank

49 STACY BROCKER F: 20 SPRINT 2 55 02:31:20.70 09:27 6.3mph Female 45-49: 4
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 1 00:33:07.90 11:05 0.8mph 00:33:07.90
Swim 2 00:01:04.19 08:36 7.0mph 00:34:12.08
T1 00:02:46.98 44:47 1.3mph 00:36:59.06
Bike 01:04:45.33 05:12 11.5mph 01:41:44.38
Run 00:01:30.48 00:29 123.6mph 01:43:14.85
T2 00:48:05.86 54:03 0.1mph 02:31:20.70

50 ROBERT DRAPER M: 30 SPRINT 2 47 02:33:13.45 09:34 6.3mph Male 65-69: 2

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 1 00:24:04.43 51:39 1.2mph 00:24:04.43
Swim 2 00:01:48.54 14:33 4.1mph 00:25:52.96
T1 00:06:17.48 41:14 0.6mph 00:32:10.44
Bike 01:09:49.74 05:37 10.7mph 01:42:00.18
Run 00:02:01.68 00:39 91.9mph 01:44:01.85
T2 00:49:11.60 11:41 0.1mph 02:33:13.45

51 BRIENNE BLACKKETTER F: 21 SPRINT 3 80 02:37:05.24 09:49 6.1mph Female 30-34: 3
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 1 00:26:51.32 57:37 1.0mph 00:26:51.32
Swim 2 00:06:10.48 49:41 1.2mph 00:33:01.79
T1 00:00:58.06 15:34 3.9mph 00:33:59.85
Bike 01:18:17.69 06:18 9.5mph 01:52:17.54
Run 00:03:57.43 01:16 47.1mph 01:56:14.96
T2 00:40:50.29 57:13 0.1mph 02:37:05.24
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